

P.O. Box 520367 • Miami, Florida 33152 • 800-433-0021 • 305-477-9444 • Fax 305-477-9599

Date of Application

Credit Application

Authorized Signature/Applicant

Company Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Phone	Fax	Email	
Name	Home Address	□ Owners □	Partners □ Officers □ Stockholders
Name	Home Address	□ Owners □	Partners □ Officers □ Stockholders
Name	Home Address	□ Owners □	Partners □ Officers □ Stockholders
Name	Home Address	□ Owners □	Partners □ Officers □ Stockholders
Type of Business			
Tax Exemption	Years in Business	Estimated Mor	nthly Purchases (\$ Amount)
References			
Bank		Д	Account Number
Address			
Address			
Company	Address		City/State/Zip
In consideration of Barton Kramer, Inc. extending credti, the undersigned hereby agree, jointly and severally, to be personally liable for the payment for all goods, wares, and merchandise supplied to any of us and/or the above-named businesses. In the event it becomes necessary to place our account or the account of the above-named business with an attorney for collection, we agree to pay all costs for collection, including a reasonable attorney's fee at time and all appellate evels. We hereby knowingly waive our privilege or being sued in the county of our residence and agree that a suit for the collection of our account of the above-named business, at the option of Barton Kramer, Inc. may be brought and maintained in Dade County, Florida.			
We agree to immediately notify Barton Kramer, Inc. with any change	e of ownership or form of the above-named	business.	
Our Agreement as stated above shall rain in full force and effect until notice of revocation is received by Barton Kramer, Inc.			
IN WITNESS THEREOF: the undersigned intending to be legally bound, have hereunto set their hands and seals the day of WITNESSES:			
(signature)		(signature)	
(print name)		(print name)	
(signature)		(signature)	
(signature)		(signature)	
Authorization for Release of Information			
The undersigned hereby authorizes		Name of Bank, Creditor or Supplier	
to release information on my/our account(s) to Barton Kramer, Inc. for the purpose of establishing credit terms, it is agreed that the undersigned will hold harmless the companies engaging in the exchange of such information and understands that the information provided is for determining my credit worthiness as a routine practice. Barton Kramer, Inc. assumes the confidentiality of the information provided and makes no claims towards the accuracy of such information received.			